© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 4
Data Sheet
Cisco Universal Small Cell 7330
Product Overview
The Cisco
®
 Universal Small Cell (USC) 7330 is an indoor small cell that provides Wideband Code Division Multiple
Access (WCDMA) coverage and capacity to public areas where macro networks cannot do so cost-effectively.

and authority to deploy and radiate in the licensed spectrum bands.
© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 3 of 4
Ordering Information
The Cisco USC 7330 is available for sale to service providers that have WCDMA, HSPA, and HSPA+ technology
and spectrum assets in 3G Band 1 (2100 MHz) or Bands 2 or 5 (1900 or 850 MHz). To place an order, visit the
Cisco Ordering homepage. To download software, visit the Cisco Software Center. For part numbers, refer to
Table 2.
Table 2. Product Part Numbers
Hardware
Product Name Description Order Code
Cisco Universal Small Cell 7330
(EU Version)
3G Standalone Band 1; 250 mW 1x1 SISO; Base Load, Open Access,
HSDPA+ ready, High Data Mobility ready, GPS
USC7330-AI-K9
Cisco Universal Small Cell 7330
(USA Version)
3G Standalone Band 2/5; 250 mW 1x1 SISO; Base Load, Open Access,
HSDPA+ ready, High Data Mobility ready, GPS
USC7330-BI-K9
Software
Product Name Description Order Code
WCDMA Base Load USC 7000 Base Load 16 users, 3G, 250 mW, Open mode,
HSPA, enhanced mobility, 3GPP R8
R-USC73-BL16-K9
WCDMA HSDPA+ HSDPA+ support L-USC73-HSPP
WCDMA Hand In Hand in on Iuh network L-USC73-HNDN
WCDMA Cell Broadcast PWS Cell Broadcast L-USC73-CBRC
WCDMA Debug Debug mode for USC7000 3G (Maximum 5 USC7xxx allowed) - priced per FAP L-USC73-DBMO
WCDMA Technician API Technician GUI API L-USC73-TGUI
WCDMA IRAT to LTE 4G IRAT support for 3G cell L-USC73-4GMO
WCDMA Activation CloudBase USC 7000 3G Activation L-USC73-ACTV
WCDMA SW Delivery USC 7000 3G Software delivery via CloudBase for Upgrades L-USC73-UGCB
System Requirements
Table 3 lists the system requirements needed for successful deployment of the Cisco USC 7330.
Table 3. System Requirements
WCDMA network Standards-based Iuh Home Node B gateway (HNB-GW), usually through a secure gateway (SeGW) to